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*  ARDF World Championships Kopaonik/Serbia 2012 *

* 12. Sept. 2/80-m-band *
L2222 2232222222222 22222222 22X X2 0 X 2232222 X2 22 2 22 X ¢4

Competition: 12.09.2012 £from 10.00

Band/Limit: 80+2-m-band / 150 min

Competitors: W19=22 W21=28 W35=24 W50=15 W60=12 M19=35 M21=40
M40=49 M50=43 M60=44 M70=26 / =338 +Hlp=348

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

Category wi9

1. Anastasia Denisova BLR 56'04 S5 344
2. ANA CUFER SLO 59'45 5 113
3. AlZbéta LEHAROVA CZE 62'56 5 111
4. Pavla HOROVA CZE 69'57 5 110
5. Petra LNENICKOVA CZE 71'11 5 112
6. TATIANA OVCHINNIKOVA RUS 71'53 5 255
7. Yevgeniia Veremeienko UKR 72'57 5 980
8. Dianora Herashchenko UKR 77'14 5 982
9. ELENA PISARENKO RUS 77'32 5 286
10. EKATERINA SMIRNOVA RUS RK4H2ZT 78'52 5 254
11. Luchana Naumenko UKR 86'49 5 981
12. Katarina KOSUTOVA SVK 87'01 5 352
13. LIDIA LEKAN POL 90'09 5 177
14. JUSTYNA GARCZAREK POL 96'38 5 176
15. Stanimira Valcheva BUL 98127 5 25
16. MINGYANG ZHANG CHN 100'34 5 329
17. Veronika DOLNIKOVA SVK 107'26 5 353
18. Iveta Zasheva BUL 11109 5 27
19. Daniela Valcheva BUL 118°'15 5 26
20. MOMOKA HIRAKAWA JPN JA7-310 126'48 5 1
21. XIAOJING DENG CHN 136'09 5 346
22. MENGBING LI CHN 139'03 5 368
Category W21
1. IRINA PLATONOVA RUS 64'02 6 257
2. Michaela GOMZYK OMOVA CZE 66'42 6 106
3. MAGDALENA DURA POL 96'27 6 180
4. Kathrin Berse GER 97'12 6 213
5. NATALIA GIKLOVA RUS 101'14 6 258
6. Miriam KRALOVA SVK 101'29 6 354
7. Lucie PROCHAZKOVA CZE 101'36 6 109
8. VICTORIA GOLUBEVA RUS 104'21 6 259
9. Viktoriia Plokhenko UKR 106'11 6 979
10. Olena Fursa UKR 108'21 6 972
11. Hana FUCIKOVA CZE 112'30 6 107
12. AlZbeta STEHLIKOVA SVK 121'S8 6 358
13. Ginta Ambrazaite LTU 122'52 6 131
14. AGATA KULICKA POL SPS5AXK 125'59 6 181
15. Oleksandra Parkhomenko UKR 134'09 6 978
16. Zeljka Krupka CRO 123'19 5 189
17. Sarah Lehmann GER 130'47 5 214
18. ALEKSANDRA CZERWINSKA POL SQ2GP 146'54 5 179
19. PETRA LEVICAR SLO S58APL 146'55 5 116
20. Henrike Kaiser GER 142'16 4 215
21. XIAOYAN LIU CHN 133'50 2 345
aL. NINA RADI SLO S570NR 150'12 5 115
alL. Lori Huberman USA 154'06 5 154
al. QIAOJIAN YE CHN 154'57 6 365
aL. MAJA MARUSIC SLO S58aJa 158'00 5 114
alL. KEQIN HE CHN 220'57 5 326
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Antoaneta Diaksova
MIZUHA TASHIRO

Category W35

WOJodWNhRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
aL.
aL.
aL.
aL.
aL.
aL.
ab.

. Nataliya Shcherbatyuk

CHUNIAN LUO
OLGA PANCHENKO

. CHUNXIANG YANG

. Manuela Giitt-Muehlberg
. Marcela SRUTOVA

. Ausra Bartkeviciene

. Ala Hrakholskaya

. Jitka SIMACKOVA

Anja Hilbert
Gabrijela Mazak

Anna Radics

Vita Daudaraviciene
Leona SOUKUPOVA

Alla Mezhevaya

ELENA OVCHINNIKOVA
SVETLANA GODUNOVA
Brigitte Drews

SHUYAN WANG
AGNIESZKA DEPTULSKA
Natalia Bondarenco
Rateryna Romashkevych
SIMONA CRETAN
Eleonora Gerashchenko

Category W50

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Natallia Denisova
Klara Zarnéczay
Galina Krassowizkaja
Anna SIMECKOVA
GALINA MALYSHEVA
Maria FERIACOVA
Alexandra LATALOVA
Liudmila Zaporozhets
Ingrid Pomplun
Liubov Zeleniuk
Ferencné Cserpak
Sigita Uziene
JILLIAN ULLERSPERGER
SUNJA, HWANG

SHILEE, BANG

Category w60

[

. Eliska VORACKOVA

2. GALINA PETROCHKOVA

Jana OMOVA

GALINA KOROLEVA
Jenny Fijlstra

Karla Leach

Ruth Bromer

LIUDMILA KHOROSHAVINA
Alenka PATKOVA
YOSHIKO YAMAGAMI
Karin Garpestad
KAZUE KAI

Category M19

1.
2.

DMITRY MALYSHKIN
MATEUSZ DEPTULSKI

BUL
JPN

UKR
CHN
RUS
CHN
GER
CZE

CZE

BLR

GER

RUS

CZE

GER

LTU
GBR
KOR
KOR

CZE
RUS
CZE
RUS

usa
Usa
RUS
CZE
JPN
NOR

RUS
POL

JA73101

DGOYS

DL7AFJ

SP2TLG

HAORZK

RU3TWA

DL4YCR

MOJIN
DSSJFA
HL4AGWK

NL12125
KC7BLA
WB4QZG

JQ1LCW
LASUW
JK6XEY

134'06
170'19

81'04
84'57
94'16
107'08
119'22
122'07
127'46
132'32
134'18
134'35
136'19
141'34
139'19
145'30
109'49
147'30
147'56
150'14
153'29
157'56
l61'08
169'34
185'34
not compl

50'38
53743
59'13
59'18
62'35
62'58
66'30
71'55
74'04
77122
84'27
88'37
99'02
138'44
193'14

104'09
11147
118'24
149'06
130'18
145'53
174122
190'07
194'04
209'54
142'35
146'33

71'46
86'45
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977
328
260
332
217
104
133
342
103
216
247
198
132
105
155
261
262
218
333
182
241
975
206
976

343
246
219
356
288
357
102
973
220
974
202
134

73
323
322

100
264

99
265
359
157
156
263
101

363

267
166



3.

4. Kostiantyn Shcherbatiuk
. SERGEY ZELENSKIY

alL.
aL.

Martin ZACHAROVSKY

MATEUSZ SZCZYPIOR

. ALEXANDRU BABEU

Ondfej SIMACEK
PATRYK NIEDZWIECKI

. BOGDAN RODIONOV

. Georgi Dimitov

. Simeon Venev

. Paulius Vidziunas
. Vadym Kotlechkov

. GABRIEL LECHOVOLEA
. Pavel HLADIK

Nils Stein

. Matas FILO

. Jakub SROM

. Jakub KURIAK

. Sergiy Vichin

. Dominik Sopié

. Christian Friedrich
. XIAONIAN PU

. Algirdas Bartkevicius
. Z1GA BATIC

. MATIC KUSELJ

. WENKANG HUANG

KOHEI NISHINO

. Boian Venev

. YANG OU

. Domantas Dapkus

. DAISUKE KOBAYASHI

YUYA SUZUKI
Jonas Liebsch

Category M21

COJonUdWNEK

Oleksii Ivanko
Karel FUCIK

ROMAN GUBAREV
Sergii Shtanko
EVGENY PANCHENKO
Alexander Hergert
VLADISLAV KAZYMOV
Martin KOSUT
Mindaugas Nakvosas

. SZYMON LAWECKI
. ILLIA IVANKO

. DAVID CUFER

. Jakub OMA

. Michal VORACEK
. PAWEL JANIAK

. Jozef SIMECEK

Jozef KRAL

. Axel Bdhringer

. Stephan Koéberle

. NIKO GABERC

. Milen Kasev

. KRZYSZTOF JAROSZEWICZ
. Dragan Manojlovié

. Kestutis Ruzgis

. Paulius Navickas

. GUOWEN SI

MITJA STRMAN

. GUANGYAN LIU

SVK

RUS

ROM
CZE
POL
RUS
BUL
BUL
LTU

ROM
CZE
GER

CZE

CRO

CHN
LTU
SLO
SLO
CHN

BUL
CHN
LTU

JPN
GER

CZE
RUS

RUS
GER
RUS
SVK
LTU
POL

SLO
CZE
CZE
POL

GER
GER
SLO
BUL
POL
SRB
LTU
LTU
CHN
SLO
CHN

SQ2JS0
YOOITW

DESFOX

9A3DOM

JA2-345

JA2-345
JA2-345
DO3JON

S57DN

S56SON
LZ2MNK
SQ2ICY

S56PPO

88'58

90'27

93'16

95'14
102'17
103'29
106'00
108'19
111'42
117'14
117'24
118'03
126'49
127'20
135'20
138'40
128'53
142'17
148'46

98'07
116'04
142'02

72'07
122'55
136'29
145'18
146'58
142'07
157'54
163'32
167'51
209'01
224'19

45'41
45'59
49'29
49'58
51'52
55'06
55'45
57'35
59'19
59'36
60'10
61'11
61'52
63'11
63'19
65'43
66'42
67'03
71'19
71'43
73'50
74'54
75'55
76'28
76'35
77'50
83'09
86'20
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306
997
266
165
203

95
167
268

30

31
136
998
207

97
210
315

96
305
996
188
211
340
137
118
117
327

29
366
135

212

994

91
270
995
269
222
271
317
140
170
993
120

92

93
168
316
349
223
221
119

32
169
250
139
138
339
121
338



29,
30.
31,
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
alL.
dq.
dq.

Henrik Lindell
Gabor Pap
Kristian Ruuska
DONGGEL, YU
KUNLIN LIU
KENTARO KUROGI
TOMOMICHI ISHIKAWA
Zoran Teofilovié
SATOSHI SUGIHARA
GOOKSIK, KIM
CHULHWAN, KIM
Bjérn Dinse

Category M40

1‘

44.
45.
46.
aL.
aL.

dq.

Vadim Afonkin

. Bengt Evertsson

EDUARD GODUNOV

. BAKTYBEK SHARSHENOV

Hakan Melin

. Vasyl Kolodiazhnyi

>

Zbyndk ZACEK
ANDREW SOLTYSIK
IVO JEREB

. Jens Henneberg

. Mihaly Mucsi

. Sergiy Goncharuk

. Algirdas Skudrickas
. Oleksandr Smyrnov

. STEVE CHALK

. Valery Denisov

. VADIM PETROV

. Jaroslav ZACH

Remigijus Masilionis

. Sven Lindhorst
. ADRIAN MARCU

. Nicolai Mejevoi
. SHIGERU SHIMIZU

Jon Sletvold
Pavel MOKRY
Igor Gridin

. Christian Drews
. Viktor Tsenkov

Ingvar Ehrsson

. Andres Viira

. TOMASZ DEPTULSKI
. ANDREJ TROJER

. Kalle Kuusik

. Gintaras Dapkus

INTAEK, CHOI

. Vincent PICHOT
. Panayot Danev
. MIROSLAV KUZNER

IStvan Major
DAVID HEALE
GUNCHUN, LEE
YOUNG HO, KIM
Bruce Paterson
TOSHIYUKI SAITO
KOJI TAKAO

Ewen Templeton
QI MIAO

LIMING HU

Marc Van Britsom

AUS
KOR
CHN

SRB

KOR
KOR

USA

RUS
RUS

CZE

SLO
GER

LTU

GBR
BLR
RUS
CZE
LTU
GER
ROM
USA

NOR
CZE
MDA
GER
BUL
SWE
EST
POL
SLO
EST
LTU
KOR

BUL
SLO
SRB
GBR
KOR
KOR
AUS

AUS
CHN
CHN
BEL

HABMGC
DS40MS

JL4ANDN
JL2THY

JE1KAF
DS2WEM
6K5XKG
PA4BWD

KB1RLI
SM4VMU

G4KWQ
S57AL
DL8UAN

RS20310

YO7LOI

TM3RMD
LASNGA
OK2PMA

DL7AFP
LZ3NN
SAOAMM

SP2RIP
S50TA

6K2GQO
FS5LUZ
LZ1Us
S52KK

G6HGE

HL2WVO
HL2DDS
VK3TJIN
JN2LPL
JQ1CON
VK3OW

ON4FOX

87'00

95'18
107'32
112'17
127'43
137'29
142'03
142'38
108'35
160'18
146'30
127'06

49'56
50'49
50'50
51'22
55'00
55'05
55'23
57'22
57'53
57'57
58'07
59'35
59'46
60'53
60'55
62'04
62'15
62'51
65'33
65'55
67'23
69'14
70'07
70'55
71'44
72122
72'26
75'58
76'48
76'51
78128
78'32
87'20
90°'05
91'25
96'02
103'00
113'48
124'07
141'01
142'19
143'39
72'46
78'28
134'45
146'07
157'20
160'18
137'05
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296
201
244
309
380

252

10
307
308
361

146
299
272
274
297
992

89

78
123
226
197
991
145
990

79
341
275

88
141
224
205
147

11
362

90
240
225

23
298
382
171
122
381
142
312
400

24
124
249

76
311
310
242

12

13
243
336
330
159



. Category M50

dq.

VICTOR ROMANOV

. Mykhailo Pugach

Jifi MARECEK
INWON, LEE

. Valeriy Herashchenko
. Jozef FEKIAC

. Vliadimir Hudeaev

. Vasyl Romanenko

MASAO ONO

. Andres Talver

. JONGMIN, LEE

. Sandor Brunner

. SERGEY LATARTSEV
. Miroslav VLACH

. Wolfgang Bdhringer
. Bernd Hoéfner

. BOGDAN BALA

. George Neal

. Ernst Eipper

. Vladimir vinko

. Dragan Borkovié

. JONGMO, KIM

. AKIRA ISHIZUKA

. DAVID WILLIAMS

. Scott Moore

. Hans Sundgren

. Stanislav JELINEK
. Laszlé Karoly

. Viktor PAVELEK

. YOSHIO TAKAHASHI
. Egidijus Navickas
. Janos Moravszki

. Jan Palmquist

. ZBIGNIEW MADRZYNSKI
. al YURY SUDNIK

. PAVEL BABEU

. GUOJUN LOU

. Lucien VIDAL

. VLAD BOEV

JIHUI QI
STANKO CUFER
Valeri Gueorguiev
IVO KETE

Category M60

. CHERMEN GULIEV

. Mykola Velikanov

. Oleg Fursa

. Bo Lenander

. Hristo Garipov

. Viktor Korshunov

. Branimir Vinko

. Heinrich Gétte

. Alexandr Kochergin
. Siegfried Pomplun
. Bernhard Gartner

. Attila Gabor Kovacs
. Dimiter Kirev

Zeljko Belaj

. NAZHIB MUKHITOV
. Antonin BLOMANN

RUS

CZE
KOR

UsSa
SWE
CZE

SVK
JPN
LTU

SWE
POL
RUS
ROM
CHN

CHN

SLO

SLO

RUS

SWE
BUL

CRO
GER

GER
GER

BUL
CRO
RUS
CZE

OK2BWN
HL2IYI

OM3CCE

UTS5UAD
JR1EYZ

DS40KM
OK1UMY
DLOTE
DL1AQ
KF6YKN
DH1EE
9A6JAW
DS1CJK
JAOPZC
M3WDD

KF6IKO
SM5sVM

JK4VB2Z
SMSFUG
SP2JNK
YOOTW

F4DKA
2EOVLB

S57CD

UA3BL
UT1luC

SM5CIW
LZ2CT

9A2UP
UN2J

DL3BBX
DF7SF

9A2QU

7107

71'29

84'55

91'19
100'38
101'10
101'44
107'25
108'38
110'56
113'26
114'12
114'21
123'07
123'55
127121
134'00
137'11
138'54
139'19
123724
136'54
127'48
147'37
133'59
134'42
135'39
15107
157'35
157'39
16142
162'40
l63'16
165'03
lé6é5'28
170'40
177'16
181'18
185'31
124'20

99'00
129'30
128'17

38'32
40'25
44'07
45'01
46'05
48°'00
49'05
49'45
50'01
51'45
52'01
52'29
53'28
53'42
60'01
61'40
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276
989

86
318
987
350
239
988

16
383
313
196
277

85
228
227
172
158
229
187
251
314

15

72
144
300

87
199
351

14
143
195
293
173
284
204
337
399

80
335
125
209
126

273
984
986
301

33
985
186
230
237
231
232
194

35
185
279

84



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25,
26.
217.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
aL.
aL.
dq.
dqg.
dqg.
dq.

Istvan Bércsék
SHUICHI NISHIUCHI
Jay Hennigan
Asen Tomov

WLADYSZAW PIETRZYKOWSKI

SERGEI FALEEV
Dick Fijlstra
Gunnar Svensson
Branko Vidovié
Lubomir WINTER
SACHIYUKI YATABE
Rolf Svensson
Patrick DE ROCKER
TOMASZ OWCZARSKI
KUHN, NAMGUNG
Zoltan Szik

Jan Hoek
DUKRYUN, CHOI
Joseph Huberman
JOHN MARRIOTT
JUNFENG LUO
TAKAYUKI MATSUURA
Wilfried De Smet
William Smathers
Marc Vanhalst
TINE BRAJNIK
Arpad Sarkezi
DONGIK, CHO

Category M70

oo WNRE

dqg.
ab.

Helper:

. Robert Cooley
. Viktor Baranovskyi
. ANATOLY PETROV

Dieter Barg

. Dieter Schwider
. Karel KOUDELKA
. JANEZ KUSELJ

Istvan Patocskai

. Wilhelm Lietz

Olle Nilsson

. ROBERT VICKERS

BOB TITTERINGTON

. Attila Adam

. RYSZARD BYKOWSKI

. VLADIMIR KIRGETOV
. JOZEF ONIC

. Angel Nestorov

. CANDIANO BREABAN

. Vasilij Burlacenco
. Brano Brajovié

. Andras Paal

Dapkus, Algimantas
Zivorad Tomasevié

Van de Keere, Maurice

Harley Leach
TOYONORI HAYAKAWA

Usa
BUL
POL
RUS

SWE
CRO
CZE
JPN
SWE
BEL
POL
KOR

KOR
usa

CHN

BEL
USA
BEL
SLO
SRB
KOR

USA

RUS
GER
GER
CZE
SLO

GER

GBR
GBR

POL
RUS
SLO
BUL
ROM

SWE
LTU
SRB
BEL
Usa
JPN

HAB82ZG
JATEWX
WB6RDV
LZ3BA
SPIGNM
UA1JA
PAZDEFNM
SM0-668
9A2AT
OK1DPW
JE1XXO
SM5DIY
ON7ARQ
SP2KFQ
HL2DDS
HA5SZ
PA@JINH
HL2KFT
K5JGH
RS20583

JH5FUL
ON6IN
KG6HXX
ON6HI
s50a

HL2GWK

KF6VSE

DLSMFI
DF7XU
OK1MAO
S59D
HGBYP
DL4KCU
SMOKON
G30ORI
G3ORY
HABUJ

S51T
LzZ1aG
YO8BNK

LY2CD

ON6VK
KI7XF
JAIMVQ

62'14
64'26
65'38
66'11
69'21
71'10
72'39
74'07
79'33
84'14
85'10
87'31
91'04
96'45
97'28
97'42
102'59
107'14
107'17
116'24
118'39
126'09
158'57
203'42
85'16
49'33
59'17
85'53

92'42
96'39
117'46
94'36
121'21
109'53
113127
129'46
137'53
139'24
148'52
156'10
160'30
162'11
173'36
183'36
193'53
201'08
222'04
231'26
238'33
115'33
183'04
169'25
140'16
not compl

Radulovié, SiniSa SRB -- Todorovié, Ivan SRB
Bobié, Dragomir SRB -- Ceha, DuSan SRB -- Colja, Zvonko SRB
Schade, Karl-Heinz GER -~ Vukelié, Zoran SRB -- Cirié, DusSan

Sahinovié, Zlatko SRB -- Zivanovié, Velibor SRB --

Organizer: SRS
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192

18
149

34
174
278
358
302
184

83

19
303
l64
183
319
193
360
320
150

77
347

17
160
151
163
127
248
321

152
983
281
233
234

82
129
191
235
304

75

74
190
175
280
128

36
208
238

37
379
200
253
162
153

20



